2007 Assessment Year
Frequency Distribution of Ratio of Assessed Value to Sales Value

Distribution for Asotin County

Ratio

Midpoints Number of Observations = 385 PCT. 0;2%
0.25 0.50 0.50
0.30 0.00 0.50
0.35 1.94 2.45
0.40 0.98 3.43
0.45 2.02 5.45
0.50 4.92 10.37
0.55 5.22 15.59
0.60 7.70 23.29
0.65 10.25 33.54
0.70 11.37 44.90
0.75 8.05 52.95
0.80 8.55 61.50
0.85 6.17 67.67
0.90 5.29 72.96
0.95 7.57 80.53
1.00 9.13 89.66
1.05 4.45 9411
1.10 2.49 96.60
1.15 0.89 97.48
1.20 115 98.63
1.25 0.23 98.86
1.30 0.18 99.04
1.35 0.18 99.23
1.40 0.00 99.23
1.45 0.23 99.45
1.50 0.00 99.45
1.55 0.00 99.45
1.60 0.32 99.77
1.65 0.00 99.77
1.70 0.00 99.77
1.75 0.23 100.00
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The horizontal axis shows the percent of properties that fall within the interval. The vertical axis is divided into intervals.
The vertical axis is laheled with the midpoint of each interval — each interval is .05 wide.
TFor example, the interval labheled .90 contains the range 0.875 to 0.925.
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